

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 30, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-574	Victor Mravlag School #21 - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$195.00	\$0.95
				On The Dot	\$200.00	
				On Time	\$229.00	
				Madison Coach	\$325.00	
CS-590	Passaic Cty. Tech. Inst. - Wayne	Summit	1	K & S*	\$250.00	\$0.95
				F.S.	\$256.00	
				Trishul	\$286.00	
				Madison Coach	\$485.00	
CS-595	David Brearley Middle H.S. - Kenilworth Aide	Kenilworth	1	First Care Medical*	\$218.00	\$0.01
				On The Dot	\$250.00	
				BRCK	\$270.00	
CS-599	George Washington School - Hillside Aide	Hillside	1	Jaris*	\$300.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$350.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 30, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-601	Hillcrest Academy South - Scotch Plains Aide	Elizabeth	Approx. 33	#Madison Coach	\$785.00	\$0.99
#BID REJECTED; EXCESSIVE COST						
CS-605	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S* On The Dot	\$225.00 \$250.00	\$0.95
CS-606	For Keeps Program - New Brunswick Aide	Plainfield	1	On the Dot* Jaris Madison Coach	\$275.00 \$358.00 \$360.00	\$0.01
CS-613	Glenview Academy - Fairfield	Cranford	1	F.S.* On Time	\$255.00 \$280.00	\$1.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 30, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-614	Mt. Carmel Guild Acad. - W. Orange Aide	Union	2	Cross* Jaris On Time	\$200.00 \$242.00 \$373.00	\$1.11
CS-615	JFK Rehab. Center - Edison Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	K & S* Jaris	\$215.00 \$328.00	\$0.95
CS-617	Gateway School - Carteret Aide	Union	1	Jaris*	\$388.00	\$1.00
CS-622	Central Elem. School - Warren Aide	New Providence	1	Jaris* F.S. On Time	\$290.00 \$309.00 \$460.00	\$1.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 30, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-623	Therapeutic School & Preschool - Belleville Aide	Elizabeth	2	H & A*	\$270.00	\$1.99
				On The Dot	\$290.00	
				Trishul	\$292.00	
				On Time	\$434.00	
CS-628	George Washington School #1 - Elizabeth Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$215.00	\$0.01
				Jaris	\$310.00	
				On Time	\$366.00	
CS-630	Westbridge Academy - Bloomfield Aide	Linden	1	On The Dot*	\$235.00	\$0.01
				Trishul	\$276.00	
				On Time	\$372.00	
CS-635	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Union	1	On Time*	\$361.00	\$1.85
				Madison Coach	\$398.00	
				First Care Medical	\$405.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 30, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-636	Masxon Middle School - Plainfield Aide	Plainfield	2	K & S*	\$275.00	\$0.95
				Trishul	\$345.00	
CS-638	Katzenbach School - W. Trenton	Plainfield	1	K & S*	\$325.00	\$0.95
				Madison Coach	\$648.00	
CS-640	Washington School - Belleville Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$225.00	\$0.95
				BRCK	\$239.00	
				Jaris	\$275.00	
				On The Dot	\$300.00	
				On Time	\$364.00	
CS-641	Collier School - Wickatunk	Linden	1	Trishul*	\$386.00	\$1.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 30, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-642	Westbridge Academy - Bloomfield Aide	Linden	1	Trishul* On Time	\$325.00 \$373.00	\$1.00
CS-644	DLC - Warren Aide	Elizabeth	1	Trishul*	\$356.00	\$1.00
CS-646	DLC - New Providence Aide	Elizabeth	4	Madison Coach*	\$518.00	\$0.99
CS-647	Collier School - Wickatunk Aide	Union	1	Trishul*	\$355.00	\$1.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 30, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-648	DLC - New Providence Aide	Elizabeth	2	On Time*	\$374.00	\$1.85
CS-649	Horizon School Elem. - Livingston Aide	Elizabeth	1	H & A* NW Transport On Time	\$375.00 \$375.00 \$378.00	\$1.99 \$2.75
*BID AWARDED ON THE BASIS OF LOWEST OFF-ROUTE MILEAGE.						
CS-650	DCF Regional School - Newark Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot* H & A	\$280.00 \$298.00	\$0.01
CS-651	Kawameeh Middle School - Union	Union	1	Toadimar* BRCK On The Dot Trishul On Time	\$159.00 \$161.00 \$200.00 \$215.00 \$224.00	\$0.50

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-652	FEDCAP School - W. Orange Aide	Elizabeth	1			

NO BIDS READ; STUDENT DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.

CS-653	Dr. Albert Einstein School #28 - Eliz.	Elizabeth	1			
	Terrance C. Reilly School #7 - Eliz		1			

NO BIDS RECEIVED - WILL CONTINUE TO RUN ON AN EMERGENCY.

CS-654	FEDCAP School - W. Orange Aide	Elizabeth	1	Jaris*	\$345.00	\$1.00
--------	-----------------------------------	-----------	---	--------	----------	--------

CS-655	Lamberts Mill Academy - Westfield	Garwood	1	K & S*	\$220.00	\$0.95
				On Time	\$221.00	
				Trishul	\$269.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 30, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-656	NuView Academy - Piscataway Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$305.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$368.00	
				On Time	\$375.00	
CS-660	Hannah Caldwell School - Union Aide	Union	6	Cross*	\$237.50	\$1.13
				BRCK	\$239.00	
CS-661	School #5 - Linden	Linden	1	K & S*	\$205.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$210.00	
				On Time	\$222.00	
				On The Dot	\$255.00	
CS-662	Fredrick W. Cool Elem. - Plainfield	Plainfield	1	Amaker & Porterfield*	\$284.00	\$1.00
	Plainfield H. S. - Plainfield		2	K & S	\$350.00	
	Maxson Middle School - Plainfield		2			

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-682	RUTGERS - UBHC - Piscataway	Berkeley Heights	2	K & S*	\$295.00	\$0.95
		Summit	1	Jaris	\$330.00	